
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1 July 2022 and 31 July 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW142013 CW Tupuna Maunga Secondary Track up-grades phase 2 reNature Limited 1/07/2022 95,700.00
CW141073 CW Allenby Reserve playground renewal Playco Equipment Limited 1/07/2022 113,744.00
CW141429 CW Wai O Taiki Nature Reserve MILTON HARWARD CONSTRUCTION LTD 1/07/2022 334,930.50
CW141370 Drought Readiness Community Water Programme Implementation – July to December 2022 IAM Consulting (B Sharman) Limited 1/07/2022 110,028.00
CW140128 CW Māori and Pacific Wheelers 2022-2025 Wheeler's Book Club Limited 1/07/2022 1,142,161.80
CW141500 CW Regulatory Services Supplier and Commercial Contract Lead Futurum Associates Limited 1/07/2022 273,000.00
CW139708 CW Citizenship Ceremonies FY 22 23- Vodafone Events Centre Waka Pacific Trust 1/07/2022 107,075.50
CW140543 CW FDS Business and Employment and Growth Scenarios Support Chloe Trenouth Consulting 1/07/2022 140,000.00
CW122548 CW External resource secondment Watermark Employment Law Limited 1/07/2022 124,500.00
CW139924 CW - Aotea Weed Surveillance 2022-25 Rural Design (1984) Limited 1/07/2022 150,000.00
CW142051 CW ACPN_9230 WDS Joint Venture Agreement FY23 Waste Disposal Services 1/07/2022 20,000,000.00
CW140848 CW Support and Parks Planning input CoLab Planning Limited 1/07/2022 76,800.00
CW117511 CW Waste Management - Inorganic Collection Services Waste Management (NZ) Limited 1/07/2022 41,537,462.00
CW143617 CW Area Operations Project Management Services Stellar Projects Limited 1/07/2022 296,000.00
CW136723 CW Wave Length Area 1 Tahi Toru and Wha Wavelength Water Limited 1/07/2022 3,560,000.00
CW139559 CW Fergusson Domain – Carpark, Path and Road Upgrades Envivo Limited 1/07/2022 91,000.00
CW139916 CW Natural Environment Targeted Rate NETR - Toimata Foundation Toimata Foundation 1/07/2022 115,000.00
CW139838 CW Parks Planning Support, input and assessments Mckenzie Lilley Planning Ltd. 1/07/2022 85,800.00
CW136719 CW Pool Water Feature Plant H2O Area 2 Rua and Rima H2O Systems Limited 1/07/2022 5,340,000.00
CW135375 CW Hi Tech Packaging - Food Scraps Bin Liners Hi-Tech Packaging Limited 1/07/2022 2,204,136.00
CW134814 CW Site-led Pest Plant Control Aotea 2022-2023 Motairehe Ltd 1/07/2022 180,000.00
CW137792 SOW Email and SMS Marketing Solution Spark NZ Limited 1/07/2022 1,218,950.00
CW141316 CW Overdrive 2022-2026 Overdrive Inc 1/07/2022 16,755,015.20
CW139800 CW Waiheke Track Design FY2021 – FY2023 Frame Group Ltd 1/07/2022 64,000.00
CW140082 CW Public Art Project Manager FY2023 Julia Scott 1/07/2022 63,360.00
CW139467 CW - Aotea Great Barrier rabbit control program 2022-25 Doc Livestock Ltd 1/07/2022 234,153.00
CW136410 CW - Cat Management Aotea Great Barrier 2022-2023 Envirokiwi Limited 1/07/2022 115,000.00
CW138064 CW Small Waters Ops and Maintenance Support FY23 Morphum Environmental Limited 1/07/2022 242,280.00
CW139134 CW Internal Plants maintenance for the months of April May and June Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 3/07/2022 643,739.53
CW40670 CW Supply of Staff Personal Protective Equipment - PPE Wesfarmers Industrial & Safety NZ Limited t/a NZ Sa  4/07/2022 971,000.00
CW117517 CW Localised - Inorganic Storage and Distribution Warehouse Localised Limited 4/07/2022 12,835,684.00
CW137534 CW Van Dammes Lagoon Desilt 2022 C W Glasgow Contractors Limited 4/07/2022 226,270.65
CW140684 CW HEB - High Street Boardwalk Maintenance HEB Construction Limited 4/07/2022 50,000.00
CW141635 CW AM Radio Rental and Subscription Services MCS PTT Limited 4/07/2022 161,208.00
CW141806 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – JZ Planning Consultancy Ltd JZ Planning Consultancy Ltd. 4/07/2022 50,000.00
CW141851 CW Northall Park Playground Renewal Physical Work Programmed Facility Management NZ Limited 4/07/2022 87,795.67
CW139481 CW - Aotea Low Incidence Pest Plants scope one 2022-2023 (NZBS) New Zealand Biosecurity Services 4/07/2022 385,000.00
CW21467 Carpark Licence Ladstone Glenfield limited Ladstone Glenfield Limited 6/07/2022 214,900.83
CW47802 CW Symonds Street Cemetery Monument Services Response PW Artemis Conservation Limited 6/07/2022 101,000.00
CW141786 CW FIFA WWC - Shepherds, Keith Hay, Olympic, Seddon Fields, Fred Taylor - Lighting Poles Supply GESS Ltd 6/07/2022 326,190.00
CW141882 CW Northern Regional Parks Tree Work 22-23 Orang-Otang Tree Trimmers 2008 Limited 7/07/2022 150,000.00
CW141018 CW 26680-Taipari Strand- Replace the shotcrete section of the seawall with new wall Tonkin & Taylor Limited 10/07/2022 73,462.19
CW142150 CW CP23-06 Glendene Community Hub Glendene Community Society Inc 11/07/2022 62,940.00
CW142136 CW CP23-22 Green Bay Community House Green Bay Community House 11/07/2022 210,555.00
CW143372 CW 2 in a Ute - Owner Operator Concept Development Height Project Management Limited 11/07/2022 69,070.00

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1 July 2022 and 31 July 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW141708 CW Detailed Design and Construction Management of the Orewa Seawall and Coastal Walkway Tonkin & Taylor Limited 11/07/2022 2,287,943.48
CW142118 CW CP23-19 Hobsonville HQ and Sunderland Lounge Hobsonville Community Trust 11/07/2022 171,454.00
CW142132 CW CP23-23 Kelston Community Hub Kelston Community Hub 11/07/2022 210,555.00
CW142155 CW CP23-12 Remuera-Newmarket Community Centre The Community of St Luke 11/07/2022 120,315.00
CW137856 CW Franklin Paths, Tracks and Structures Project – Stage 1 City Care Limited 11/07/2022 104,730.00
CW142340 CW Provision of Independent Commissioner Services - Trevor Mackie Trevor Mackie (Sole Trader) 11/07/2022 75,000.00
CW142318 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services - David Mead David Mead Urban Planning 11/07/2022 125,000.00
CW142715 CW Regional Parks Pest Plant Control Programme Support for auditing, data analysis and development of specifications 2022-23 Cameron Walker T/A Makomako 11/07/2022 87,000.00
CW142097 CW CP23-14 Glen Eden Community House Glen Eden Community House Inc 11/07/2022 223,055.00
CW120222 CW Manurewa Sports fields upgrades SPORTS SURFACE DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT LIMI  15/07/2022 195,553.00
CW140075 CW Arataki Visitor Centre – refurbishment - Slip Remediation UMS (NZ) Limited 15/07/2022 57,093.96
CW142377 CW Hygiene stations supply Construction Engineering Akld Ltd 15/07/2022 64,057.00
CW140927 CW SAP CRM Marcin Tkacyzk Datacom Systems Limited 18/07/2022 256,320.00
CW142193 CW Corban Estate – seismic remediation of identified buildings Cassidy Construction Limited 18/07/2022 2,034,734.00
CW142590 CW Nursery retaining wall Ventia NZ Limited 18/07/2022 55,000.00
CW141703 CW Accessible Play – Marlborough Park, Kaipātiki _ Physical works Ventia NZ Limited 18/07/2022 53,368.59
CW142750 CW Operations North Team Support Morphum Environmental Limited 18/07/2022 84,480.00
CW116877 CW Observation Green – Park design Thomas Consultants Limited 20/07/2022 54,040.00
CW141269 CW - Hauraki Gulf Biosecurity Management Planning and Support FY22-23 Quality Conservation Ltd 20/07/2022 58,026.00
CW142583 CW Glenbrook Beach Wave Barrier and Boat Ramp Professional Services Tonkin & Taylor Limited 20/07/2022 76,250.00
CW142889 CW Great Barrier Island tree works 2022-2023 Aotea Arb 21/07/2022 90,000.00
CW142840 CW Safe Networks Data Support 2022-23 Morphum Environmental Limited 21/07/2022 88,540.00
CW142746 CW Long Bay Regional Park South Footbridge Replacement Beca Limited 25/07/2022 72,567.52
CW143137 CW Albert Eden Community Arts and Events Broker 2022-2023 Cobble Creative Limited 26/07/2022 50,000.00
CW141081 CW Aquatic Informatics Environmental Data Portal Aquatic Informatics Australia Pty Ltd 27/07/2022 76,705.00
CW143424 CW Beachlands South Plan Change Chloe Trenouth Consulting 28/07/2022 60,000.00
CW143182 CW Takapuna Beach – playground renewal SAFETOP LIMITED 29/07/2022 159,804.00
CW142360 CW Town Hall Level 3 Audio Upgrade Liquid Automation 31/07/2022 50,146.66

2 of 2


	External Website Report

